OMNITERM TWT Universal Input Two Wire Transmitter
Model C2406C Universal Input two-wire transmitter.
Copyright Omniflex ♦ Subject to change without notice
Datasheet DSC2406CR08 sheet 1 of 4 http://www.omniflex.com
®
• TC/RB/mV/V/C universal input in one product
• Software ranging – no re-calibration required
• Powered from 4-20mA Loop

Packed 160gm approx.
Unpacked 130gm approx.
Ordering Information
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
C2406C-0 Omniterm TWT Universal Two-Wire
Transmitter – Standard model
C2406C-2 Omniterm TWT Two-Wire Transmitter
with Hi Voltage Input Range
(-10 to 60Vdc)
C2406C-3 Omniterm TWT Two-Wire Transmitter
with low current excitation for Pt1000
etc.
C2406C-4 Omniterm TWT Two-Wire Transmitter
with high current excitation for Cu10 etc.
C2406C-5 Omniterm TWT Two-Wire Transmitter
with 3 wire potentiometer/slide-wire input
ACCESSORIES
C1168A Omniflex Miniature Jack Programming
Cable.